
BILLY CHILDS '93 TOUR ITINERARY

Saturday, July 24, 1993 Tabernacle Music at Mt. Gretna
Mt. Gretna, PA

Sunday, July 25 1993 Ottawa Jazz Festival
         Ottawa, Ontario, Canada

Friday- Saturday, July 30-31, 1993 Fort Dupont
          Washington, DC

Friday, August 6, 1993 Penn's Landing
Philadelphia, PA

Saturday, August 7, 1993 Jazz Festival
Norfolk, VA

Wednesday, August 11,  1993 World Trade Center
         New York, NY

Saturday,  August 14, 1993 Villa Montalvo
          Saratoga, CA

Saturday, August 21 Santa Monica Civic Grounds
         Santa Monica, CA

Friday-Saturday, August 27-28 The Jazz Bakery
           Los Angeles, CA

Tuesday-Sunday, August 31-September 5, Village Vanguard
            New York, NY

Saturday, October 16, 1993 Clearwater Jazz Holiday
          Clearwater, FL


